

# 9350

KEY	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	68679	CABINET SIDE (LEFT) ASSEMBLY	1
2	68556	LOUVER ASSEMBLY	1
3	23666	CABINET TOP FRONT	1
4	23630	BASE PAN	1
5	23215	TOP LOUVER STRIP	1
6	68678	CABINET SIDE (RIGHT) ASSEMBLY	1
7	23636	STAINLESS TRIM (TOP)	1
8	23637	STAINLESS TRIM (RIGHT)	1
9	23641	UPPER MESH SCREEN	1
10	68681	STAINLESS TRIM (BOTTOM)	1
11	23638	STAINLESS TRIM (LEFT)	1
12	89438	DRESS GUARD	1
13	23639	CABINET TOP MESH	1
14	23227	TOP, REAR BRACE	1
15	24217	FRONT SCREEN TRIM	1
16	23726	HEAT SHIELD (LEFT)	1
17	23226	HEAT SHIELD (RIGHT)	1

Woodmanspartsplus.com

KEY	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	68442	COMBUSTION CHAMBER ASSEMBLY	1
2	22900	COMBUSTION CHAMBER COLLAR	4
3	68333	HEAT EXCHANGER ASSEMBLY	1
4	22909	HANGER BRACKET	2
5	22901	DRAFT HOOD COLLAR ASSEMBLY	2
6	68364	DRAFT HOOD ASSEMBLY	1
7	22915	REAR SHIELD	1
8	22922	SPILL SWITCH BRACKET	1
9	81137	VENT SAFETY SWITCH	1
10	80275	SPILL SWITCH WIRING (ROBERTSHAW)	1
	80275A	SPILL SWITCH WIRING (S.I.T.)	1
11	89377	CONTROL KNOB	1
12	22924	TOP CONTROL BRACKET	1
13	23723	CONTROL ROD (ROBERTSHAW)	1
	23109	CONTROL ROD (S.I.T.)	1
14	89388	CONTROL, NATURAL GAS (ROBERTSHAW)	1
	89388B	CONTROL, NATURAL GAS (S.I.T.)	1
	89397	CONTROL, L.P. GAS (ROBERTSHAW)	1
	89397B	CONTROL, L.P. GAS (S.I.T.)	1
15	22925	CONTROL BRACKET (ROBERTSHAW)	1
	23319	CONTROL BRACKET (S.I.T.)	1
16	89795	MANIFOLD	1
17	89386	PILOT, NATURAL GAS (ROBERTSHAW)	1
	89395	PILOT, NATURAL GAS (S.I.T.)	1
	89386A	PILOT, L.P. GAS (ROBERTSHAW)	1
	89395A	PILOT, L.P. GAS (S.I.T.)	1
18	23139	PILOT TUBING	1
19	80261	THERMOCOUPLE (ROBERTSHAW)	1
	80261A	THERMOCOUPLE (S.I.T.)	1
20	89384	MIXER ELL	1
21	83361	NUT, 3/8-18 NPS	2
22	89820	STEEL BURNER	1
23	89380	GLASS PANEL	6
24	89594	RADIANT	7
25	23012	TOP GLASS RETAINER	1
26	23015	GLASS REST ANGLE	1
27	22910	ALIGNMENT BRACKET	2
28	68448	FRONT RADIANT SUPPORT WELDMENT	1
29	23009	REAR RADIANT SUPPORT	1
30	83250	KEP NUT (1/4-20)	2
31	22881	SPACER	2
32	83359	SCREW (1/4-20 X 4")	2
33	89593	1/8 NPS PLUG (BLACK)	1
34	24356	PILOT MOUNTING BRACKET	1
35	22948	BOTTOM HEAT SHIELD	1
36	68333	REAR HEAT EXCHANGER ASSEMBLY	1
37	24357	INNER BURNER BRACKET	1
N/S	83362	SCREW (10-24 X 1/4)	2
N/S	83172	SCREW (#10A X 1/2)	2
N/S	23138	SPACER (3/4")	1
N/S	89232	CABLE CLAMP	1
N/S	89744	NATURAL BURNER ORIFICE	1
N/S	89394	L.P. BURNER ORIFICE	1